exceed Thirty-Seven Dollars and Fifty Cents ($37.50) per hour, Forty (40) hours per 
week, with a maximum of two thousand (2,000) hours per year.  Note: two thousand 
(2,000) hours = fifty (50) forty (40)-hour work weeks.  Compensation will not exceed 
Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) per year, and total compensation over the 

possible three year term of the contract will not exceed Two Hundred Twenty-five 
Thousand Dollars ($225,000.00).  Proposers shall indicate acceptable hourly 
compensation at or under the Thirty-Seven Dollars and Fifty Cents ($37.50) limit. 

Contract amounts stated herein are an estimate; there is no guarantee that the total 
compensation amount will be reached.